Illinois law.
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Section 1407.20  Enforce Rules and Regulations 

Imposed on each operator is the duty of enforcing the Rules and Regulations of the Board, said Rules and Regulations being a condition under which the licenses are granted, the Board reserving the right to amend or strike down any rule, regulation or condition herein imposed, or to supplement said Rules and Regulations by giving the operator three days' notice, except where shorter notice is herein otherwise provided. 
